harvest



start

— B

Moca Spring Rolls n —..

eeds  gluten

spiced local spinach, corn, pickled cabbage rolls with sweet chili sauce

Paneer Pakora . =

Vegetanan o Soya

coriander chutney and tamarind glaze

2
Octopus Kokoda .

smoked coconut and aubergine, garden salsa, kumala crisp

Clam Chowder Q’Q

mik  Fish

potatoes, bacon and croutons

==
Buffalo Chicken Wings ™, “ ﬁ M\‘
buffalo sauce, celery stick, blue cheese mayo

Grilled Haloumi . Q u

Vegetarian ~ Milk Soya

roasted cherry tomatoes, hummus, marinated olives, Turkish bread
- i

- L
Crumbed Calamari “ Q = :

Sesame Molluscs Mustard
Mk seeds

lemon aioli, lemon wedge

D =

Prawn Cocktail lz., sesame e Crsocens

ds

chilled banana prawns, cocktail sauce, iceberg lettuce and pickled cabbage,
grissini sticks

fresh & org’amc

 weoRE
Hearts of Romaine E.., e

romaine hearts, crisp pancetta, shaved grana, Spanish anchovy, poached egg,
Caesar dressing, crouton

Greek ﬂ

comalnm
Vegetarian  Milk e

Soys gluten

organic feta, tomato, cucumber, bell pepper, red onion, olives, oregano vinaigrette

“ contalmng n Q 50Ya

Eggs gluten Lupin

V : o I = kg

Celery Fish Molluscs S:esalr‘ne Crustaceans Nuts Vegetarian

Milk Mustard

« Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.

« Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.

« Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.

« Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
« A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.
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bistro comfort

Snapper and Chips “ - g %

Celery  Crustaceans

Battered snapper, tartare sauce, crushed peas, bistro potatoes, lemon wedge

Chicken Parmigiana
panko crumbed chicken breast, napoli, smoked ham, steamed vegetables, bistro fries

noL
TheClub“Q o

grilled chicKen,"bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato, brioche bread, bistro fries

i
Bula Burger (vegetarian options available) “ Q =, &

mik  Celery gluten 509

black angus patty, grilled pineapple, tomato, onion jam,
egg, cheddar cheese, lettuce, bistro fries, choose your buns

Southern Fried Chicken Burger (vegetarian options available) “Q 9=

ik Celery “gluten " ustard

apple slaw, pickles, onion jam, burger sauce, cheese, bistro fries, choose your bun

Your choice of brioche buns for burgers:
Beetroot brioche

Charcoal bun

Normal brioche

Penne Bolognese .Q 9= :

penne pasta, braised” beef‘el"eéylgéut grana

Butter Chicken Q S0
naan bread, house made chutheys, basmati rice

T-Bone Steak Q

M.k Celery

sauteed greens,"credmy mushroom sauce, bistro fries

Steak and Mash
Rib eye, sauteed greens, red wine jus, mashed potato

W: R, -o®N2 R 5

Fish Moll Sesame  Crustaceans Nuts  Vegetarian
luten Lupin olluscs
Eges ¢ Mustard seeds

« Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.

« Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.

« Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.

« Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
« A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.
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local favourites

Masala Prawns A
whole prawns curryoﬁcﬁnc brﬁa & o made chutney, kachumber salad,
dhal soup, steamed rice

Seared Tuna )@P
vinaigrette potataikachumber and mango gel

BBQPorkRib £ /=
flamed grilled, hougée fhade BBQ sauce, crispy cassava, pickle onion

Grilled Mahimahi Q’o

Milk

Mash potato, wilted spmach burre blanc, cherry tomato

2

B
Madras Goat Curry ™ «reinn

Bone in goat, mint and onion salsa, house made chutneys, naan bread,

basmati rice
3

containing

Village Subzee ... “sn
two vegetable curries, selections of chutneys, dhal soup,
naan bread, papadum, basmati rice

Sweet & Sour Cauliflower and Tofu v celery
shitake, whole dried chili steamed rice, sesame seeds

3
G-

containing

a0~
Malolo Paneer ... soe  “uten
India cottage cheese, curried cream, rice, naan breads
R . Q ﬁ@@“
Tandoori Chicken [} 7 <>
half chicken, butter sauce, kachumber salad, cassava fries

W: R, -o®N2 R 5

Fish Molluscs Sesame Crustaceans Nuts
s

Lupin
Eges gluten Mustard

Vegetarian

Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.
Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.
Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.

Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.

A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.
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local favourites

lka Vakalolo )0

Whole fish with coconut, tomato, onion and cassava fries
d
Chicken Curry o “auer” 5
House made clhutneys,_naan bread basmati rice, dhal soup
— e

containing

Beef korma gluten

Mustard

House made chutne)‘/s, naan bread basmati rice, dhal soup
-

containing

Lamb Rogan Josh guten L

Mustard

House made chutneys naan bread basmati rice, dhal soup
contalnlng ﬂ‘

Fijian Fish Curry wosara W Lupin

Basmati rice house made naan and pappadam

0=, =90 ON2E 50

Celery Fish Sesame  Crustaceans i
Lupin Is Molluscs Nuts  Vegetarian
Eggs gluten Milk Mustard seeds

« Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.

« Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.

« Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.

« Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
« A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.
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sides

Bistro Fries
Sauteed Garden Greens
Garden Salad

Corn on Cob

the sweet stuf f

Coconut Creme Brulé ...~ .

Coconut creme Brulé, mixed berries compote, mango mascarpone

&
Fijian style cheesecake =°"ta"""z Q“ﬁ

Nuts

Baked Cheesecake, troplcal frU|t compote, cream Chantilly

Warm Fruit crumble Q

Vegetarian  milk

Fruit compote, coconut crumble, Passion fruit ice cream

Berry Pavlova GF ? Q

Milk

Pavlova, cream Chantilly, mixed berries compote, vanilla ice cream

YRR S

Choconana Puff Eges itk Nuts gluten
Fresh farm banana wraps in flaky puff pastry, hot chocolate fudge sauce,
crushed nuts, vanilla ice cream

Fl‘esh Fruit Cuts Vegetarian

Mixed tropical fruit slices, fruit jam

0: B o ®N2 R 5

Celery Fish Molluscs Sesame  Crustaceans Nuts

Lupin
Eggs gluten P! Milk Mustard seeds

Vegetarian

Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.
Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.
Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.

Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.

A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.
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wines

Champagne & Sparkling

Charles Roux Blanc De Blanc, Burgandy, FR
Mionetto DOC Treviso Brut, Veneto IT
Janz Premium Cuvee NV, Tasmania, AU
Mumm Cordon Rouge Rose NV Reims, FR
Veuve Clicquot NV Reims, FR

Sauvignon Blanc
Oxford Landing Sauvignon Blanc, South, AU
Te Henga, Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough NZ

Vasse Felix, Sauvignon Semillon Blanc Margaret River, AU

Ata Rangi, Martinborough, NZ

Riesling
Pewsey Vale Reisling, Eden Valley, AU

Pinot Gris / Grigio

Oxford Landing, Pinot Grigio, South, AU
Te Henga, Pinot Grigio, Malborough, NZ
Roaring Meg, Pinot Gris, Central Otago, NZ
Greywacke, Pinot Gris, Malborough, NZ

Chardonnay
Oxford Landing, Chardonnay, South, AU
Vasse Felix, Chardonnay Filius Margaret River, AU

Shiraz

Oxford Landing, Shiraz, AU

Vasse Felix, Shiraz, Margaret River, AU
Errazuriz Max Reserva Shiraz, Aconcagua, CL

Glass

23

16
19

16
19

16

16

« Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
« Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
« A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

FJ$

Bottle

80
140
175
320

400

75
90
110
140

120

75
90
100
145

75
145

75
110
150



Pinot Noir

Te Henga, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, NZ
Little Yering Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, AU
Nanny Goat, Pinot Noir, Central Otago, NZ

Merlot
Craggy Range, Gimblet Gravels, Hawke's Bay, NZ

Cabernet Sauvignon

Luis Felipe Edwards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Santiago, CL

Grant Burge Benchmark Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia, AU
Antigal, 'Uno', Mendoza, Cabernet Sauvignon, ARG

Yalumba The Cigar' Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonwarra, AU

Red Varietals

Bleasdale Second Innings Malbec, Langhorne Creek, AU
Antigal , 'Uno', Mendoza, Malbec, ARG

John Duval, Plexus, Shiraz Grenache Marato, Barossa, AUS

Rose
Luis Felipe Edwards, Rose, Santiago, CL
M Minuty Rose Cotes de Provence, South, FR

Glass

20
26

24
26

16

« Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
« Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
« A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

FJ$

Bottle

100
120
200

165

65
80
140
190

125
140
230

65
190



30ml

whiskey

Single Malt Whiskey
Glenfiddich 12YO 26
Dalwhinnie 15YO 28

Blended & Other Whiskey

Ballentine's 14
Jameson Irish 14
Canadian Club 13
Jack Daniels 16

Southern Comfort

16
Makers Mark
Regal Whiskey >

10
rum
Bundaberg Original 12
Kalo Kalo Pure White Rum 10
Bati White Rum 12
Bati Dark Rum 12
Bati Spiced Rum 12
Ratu Dark Rum 14
Ratu Spiced Rum 15
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum 15
Malibu White Rum 12

« Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
« Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
« A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.



g'in

Blue Turtle Gin

Hendricks

Suntory Roku Japanese Craft Gin
Bombay Sapphire

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz

Regal London Dry Gin

tequila

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado Gold
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

vodka

VulaViti Pure Fijian Vodka
Beluga Noble Vodka

Grey Goose Original Vodka
Belvedere Vodka

Absolut Vanilla

Absolut Peach

Absolut Mango

Czarina

12
15
14
12

10

« Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
« Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
« A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.



beers & rtds

Fiji Bitter
Fiji Gold

Vonu Original

Vonu Ultra Low Carb
Corona Extra

Heineken Beer Bottle
Heineken 0.0 Beer Bottle
Asahi Super Dry 0.0%
Tribe Lime & Soda

Tribe Raspberry & Watermelon
Peroni Nastro Azzuro

draught beer

Fiji Gold

Hahn Super Dry

Byron Bay Lager

James Squires 150 Lashes Pale Ale
Steinlager Classic

Tooheys New

Asahi Super Dry

Pure Blonde Ultra Low Carb

softs

Coke

Coke Zero
Sprite

Fanta Orange
Fanta Pineapple

water

Fiji Water 500ml
Fiji Water 1 liter
Santa Vittoria 1 liter

Can/ Bottle

13
13
18
18
17
19
15
16
16
16
15

13
18
18
18
18
18
18
20

Cans

O O O O O

Bottle

5
10
25

« Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
« Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
« A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.



cocktails

Island Beauty
Bati spiced rum, bati coconut , ginger ale and lime cordial

Tequila Mule
Tequila, ginger beer, fresh lemon & lime juice

Frozen Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, rimmed with organic sea salt

Slushy Pina Colada
White Rum, coconut liquor, coconut cream and pineapple juice

Expresso Martini
VulaViti kofi, simple syrup with a shot of expresso

Cosmopolitan
VulaViti vodka, cointreau, cranberry juice and a dash of lime

Manhattan Cocktail
Bourbon whiskey, vermouth and bitters

Passionfruit Martini
VulaViti vodka, passionfruit with soda water

Mojito
White rum, lime muddled with sugar crystals and mint leaves

Smoke Old Fashioned
Jameson, sugarcane juice, fresh orange and a dash of bitters

Coral Collision
VulaViti vodka with creme de casis with lemon & lime

Wailoaloa Twist
Bati rum, passionfruit, cranberry juice and soda water

Sea Breeze
Vula Viti vodka, chambord and uplifted with lemon & lime

Ocean Waves
VulaViti surfing, passionfruit and apple juice

Long Island Ice Tea

24

24

28

24

22

22

28

22

22

34

24

22

26

20

30

Czarina vodka, kalokalo rum, regal gin, jose cuervo, triple sec, lime juice and coke

« Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
« Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
« A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.



unleaded

Wailoaloa Fresh
Basil leaves, cucumber and fresh watermelon

Kamikamica
Mango juice, cranberry juice, lime, mint leaves and sugarcane syrup

Tovolea

Fresh ginger, simple syrup, lemon and lime juice

Virgin Mojito

Fijian bush lemon, lime juice, sugar syrup muddled with fresh mint leaves and soda water

Colada Crush
Coconut cream, pineapple juice, simple syrup and fresh lime juice

Virgin Mary
Tomato juice, lemon juice, celery, tobasco worcestershire sauce, cilantro, pepper & salt

« Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
« Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
« A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.
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