harvest

start

Moca Spring Rolls Vegetatian Seame commissions dutten	30
spiced local spinach, corn, pickled cabbage rolls with sweet chili sauce	30
Paneer Pakora Vegeturian Land Soya Coriander chutney and tamarind glaze	30
Octopus Kokoda Malluss smoked coconut and aubergine, garden salsa, kumala crisp	38
Clam Chowder Pish potatoes, bacon and croutons	40
Buffalo Chicken Wings Sesame Seeds Molluscs Containing gluten buffalo sauce, celery stick, blue cheese mayo	35
Grilled Haloumi Vegetarian Maik Soya Vegetarian Soya Vegetarian Soya Vegetarian Soya Vegetarian Soya Vegetarian Name Soya Vegetarian Na	38
Crumbed Calamari Eggs Sesame Molluscs Mustard lemon aioli, lemon wedge	35
Prawn Cocktail Section Section Conductors Chilled banana prawns, cocktail sauce, iceberg lettuce and pickled cabbage, grissini sticks	35
fresh & organic Hearts of Romaine Fish Mik Fish Mik Windstard	
Hearts of Romaine Test Minister Grant Mustard Promaine hearts, crisp pancetta, shaved grana, Spanish anchovy, poached egg, Caesar dressing, crouton	38
Greek Vegeterian Male Sonya Concentration organic feta, tomato, cucumber, bell pepper, red onion, olives, oregano vinaigrette	35

- Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.

- Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.
 Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
 Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
 A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

bistro comfort

Snapper and Chips Soya College Coustaceans Battered snapper, tartare sauce, crushed peas, bistro potatoes, lemon wedge	45
Chicken Parmigiana panko crumbed chicken breast, napoli, smoked ham, steamed vegetables, bistro fries	48
The Club	40
Bula Burger (vegetarian options available) black angus patty, grilled pineapple, tomato, onion jam, egg, cheddar cheese, lettuce, bistro fries, choose your buns	45
Southern Fried Chicken Burger (vegetarian options available) segg, chedual chiese, lettuce, bistro mes, choose your buns seggetarian options available) seggetarian options available)	45
Your choice of brioche buns for burgers: Beetroot brioche Charcoal bun Normal brioche	
Penne Bolognese pasta, braised beef ragout, grana	40
Butter Chicken aan bread, house made chutneys, basmati rice	45
T-Bone Steak	120
Steak and Mash Rib eye, sauteed greens, red wine jus, mashed potato	90

Molluscs Sesame seeds

- Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.
- Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.
- Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
- Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
 A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

local favourites

Masala Prawns whole prawns curry, man bread, nouse made chutney, kachumber salad, dhal soup, steamed rice	55
Seared Tuna 🕽 🕒	
vinaigrette potato;ilkachumber and mango gel	55
BBQ Pork Rib	60
flamed grilled, house made space, crispy cassava, pickle onion	
Grilled Mahimahi	
Mash potato, wilted spinach, burre blanc, cherry tomato	45
□	
Madras Goat Curry	75
Bone in goat, mint and onion salsa, house made chutneys, naan bread,	/5
basmati rice	
Village Subzee Vegetarian gluten gluten	
	45
two vegetable curries, selections of chutneys, dhal soup,	43
naan bread, papadum, basmati rice	
Sweet & Sour Cauliflower and Tofu Vegetariar Celery	
shitake, whole dried chili steamed rice, sesame seeds	30
Malolo Paneer Vegetariar Soya gluten	
India cottage cheese, curried cream, rice, naan breads	35
Tandoori Chicken Nuts Soya	75
half chicken, butter sauce, kachumber salad, cassava fries	75



- Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.
- Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.
- Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
 Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
- A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

local favourites

Ika Vakalolo Fish	75
Whole fish with coconut, tomato, onion and cassava fries	
Chicken Curry Mustard gluten Milk	50
House made chutneys, naan bread basmati rice, dhal soup	
Beef korma Mustard gluten Milk	50
House made chutneys, naan bread basmati rice, dhal soup	
Lamb Rogan Josh Mustard Squiten Milk	50
House made chutneys, naan bread basmati rice, dhal soup	
Fijian Fish Curry Mustard Lupin Fish	50
Basmati rice house made page and pappadam	



- Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.
- Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.
- Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
- Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
 A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

sides

Bistro Fries	20
Sauteed Garden Greens	25
Garden Salad	30
Corn on Cob	30
the sweet stuff	
Coconut Creme Brulé	28
Coconut creme Brulé, mixed berries compote, mango mascarpone	
Fijian style cheesecake containing gluten Nuts	28
Baked Cheesecake, tropical fruit compote, cream Chantilly	
Warm Fruit crumble Vegetarian Milk	28
Fruit compote, coconut crumble, Passion fruit ice cream	
Berry Pavlova GF	28
Pavlova, cream Chantilly, mixed berries compote, vanilla ice cream	
Choconana Puff Eggs Milk Nuts Containing gluten	28
Fresh farm banana wraps in flaky puff pastry, hot chocolate fudge sauce,	
crushed nuts, vanilla ice cream	
Fresh Fruit Cuts Vegetarian	28
Mixed tropical fruit slices, fruit jam	



- $\bullet\,\,$ Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.
- Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.
- Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
- Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
 A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

wines	Glass	Bottle
Champagne & Sparkling Charles Roux Blanc De Blanc, Burgandy, FR Mionetto DOC Treviso Brut, Veneto IT Janz Premium Cuvee NV, Tasmania, AU Mumm Cordon Rouge Rose NV Reims, FR Veuve Clicquot NV Reims, FR	15 23	80 140 175 320 400
Sauvignon Blanc Oxford Landing Sauvignon Blanc, South, AU Te Henga, Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough NZ Vasse Felix, Sauvignon Semillon Blanc Margaret River, AU Ata Rangi, Martinborough, NZ	16 19	75 90 110 140
Riesling Pewsey Vale Reisling, Eden Valley, AU		120
Pinot Gris / Grigio Oxford Landing, Pinot Grigio, South, AU Te Henga, Pinot Grigio, Malborough, NZ Roaring Meg, Pinot Gris, Central Otago, NZ Greywacke, Pinot Gris, Malborough, NZ	16 19	75 90 100 145
Chardonnay Oxford Landing, Chardonnay, South, AU Vasse Felix, Chardonnay Filius Margaret River, AU	16	75 145
Shiraz Oxford Landing, Shiraz, AU Vasse Felix, Shiraz, Margaret River, AU Errazuriz Max Reserva Shiraz, Aconcagua, CL	16	75 110 150

<sup>Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.</sup>

	Glass	Bottle
Pinot Noir Te Henga, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, NZ Little Yering Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, AU Nanny Goat, Pinot Noir, Central Otago, NZ	19	100 120 200
Merlot Craggy Range, Gimblet Gravels, Hawke's Bay, NZ		165
Cabernet Sauvignon Luis Felipe Edwards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Santiago, CL Grant Burge Benchmark Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia, AU Antigal, 'Uno', Mendoza, Cabernet Sauvignon, ARG Yalumba 'The Cigar' Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonwarra, AU	19 20 26	65 80 140 190
Red Varietals Bleasdale Second Innings Malbec, Langhorne Creek, AU Antigal , 'Uno', Mendoza, Malbec, ARG John Duval, Plexus, Shiraz Grenache Marato, Barossa, AUS	24 26	125 140 230
Rose Luis Felipe Edwards, Rose, Santiago, CL M Minuty Rose Cotes de Provence, South, FR	16	65 190

<sup>Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.</sup>

whiskey	30ml
Single Malt Whiskey	
Glenfiddich 12YO	26
Dalwhinnie 15YO	28
Blended & Other Whiskey	
Ballentine's	14
Jameson Irish	14
Canadian Club	13
Jack Daniels	16
Southern Comfort	16
Makers Mark	15
Regal Whiskey	10
rum	
Bundaberg Original	12
Kalo Kalo Pure White Rum	10
Bati White Rum	12
Bati Dark Rum	12
Bati Spiced Rum	12
Ratu Dark Rum	14
Ratu Spiced Rum	15
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	15
Malibu White Rum	12

<sup>Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.</sup>

gin

Belvedere Vodka

Absolut Vanilla

Absolut Peach

Absolut Mango

Czarina

Blue Turtle Gin Hendricks Suntory Roku Japanese Craft Gin Bombay Sapphire Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Regal London Dry Gin	12 15 14 12 18 10
tequila	
Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado Gold Patron Silver Patron Reposado Patron Anejo	12 12 15 16
vodka	
VulaViti Pure Fijian Vodka Beluga Noble Vodka Grey Goose Original Vodka	12 14 15

16

13

13

13

10

- Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
 Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
 A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

beers & rtds	Can/ Bottle
Fiji Bitter	13
Fiji Gold	13
Vonu Original	18
Vonu Ultra Low Carb	18
Corona Extra	17
Heineken Beer Bottle	19
Heineken 0.0 Beer Bottle	15
Asahi Super Dry 0.0%	16
Tribe Lime & Soda	16
Tribe Raspberry & Watermelon	16
Peroni Nastro Azzuro	15
draught beer	
Fiji Gold	13
Hahn Super Dry	18
Byron Bay Lager	18
James Squires 150 Lashes Pale Ale	18
Steinlager Classic	18
Tooheys New	18
Asahi Super Dry	18
Pure Blonde Ultra Low Carb	20
$\mathcal C$.	
softs	Cans
Coke	9
Coke Zero	9
Sprite	9
Fanta Orange	9
Fanta Pineapple	9
water	Bottle
Fiji Water 500ml	5
Fiji Water 1 liter	10
Santa Vittoria 1 liter	25

- Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
 Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
 A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

cocktails

Island Beauty Bati spiced rum , bati coconut , ginger ale and lime cordial	24
Tequila Mule Tequila, ginger beer, fresh lemon & lime juice	24
Frozen Margarita Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, rimmed with organic sea salt	28
Slushy Pina Colada White Rum, coconut liquor, coconut cream and pineapple juice	24
Expresso Martini VulaViti kofi, simple syrup with a shot of expresso	22
Cosmopolitan VulaViti vodka, cointreau, cranberry juice and a dash of lime	22
Manhattan Cocktail Bourbon whiskey, vermouth and bitters	28
Passionfruit Martini VulaViti vodka, passionfruit with soda water	22
Mojito White rum, lime muddled with sugar crystals and mint leaves	22
Smoke Old Fashioned Jameson, sugarcane juice, fresh orange and a dash of bitters	34
Coral Collision VulaViti vodka with creme de casis with lemon & lime	24
Wailoaloa Twist Bati rum, passionfruit, cranberry juice and soda water	22
Sea Breeze Vula Viti vodka, chambord and uplifted with lemon & lime	26
Ocean Waves VulaViti surfing, passionfruit and apple juice	20
Long Island Ice Tea Czarina vodka, kalokalo rum, regal gin, jose cuervo, triple sec, lime juice and coke	30

- Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
 Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
 A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

unleaded

Wailoaloa Fresh	12
Basil leaves, cucumber and fresh watermelon	
Kamikamica	12
Mango juice, cranberry juice, lime, mint leaves and sugarcane syrup	
Tovolea	12
Fresh ginger, simple syrup, lemon and lime juice	
Virgin Mojito	12
Fijian bush lemon, lime juice, sugar syrup muddled with fresh mint leaves and soda water	
Colada Crush	12
Coconut cream, pineapple juice, simple syrup and fresh lime juice	
Virgin Mary	12
Tomato juice, lemon juice, celery, tobasco worcestershire sauce, cilantro, pepper & salt	

<sup>Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.</sup>

